
MEN'S (10TH-12TH) 165.0
RESULTS

Men's (10th-12th) 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Will Voos Sabetha High School 164.0 315.0 10

2 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 162.7 225.0 8

3 Josh  Vignery Lyndon High School 162.1 215.0 6

4 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 164.6 205.0 4

5 Porter Mckinnon Lyndon High School 163.4 200.0 0

6 Coy Link West Franklin High School 161.4 195.0 2

7 Pete Dorsey Wellsville High School 165.0 185.0 1

8 Toni Gomez st. paul high school 160.0 145.0 0

Men's (10th-12th) 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 162.7 360.0 10

2 Josh  Vignery Lyndon High School 162.1 330.0 8

3 Porter Mckinnon Lyndon High School 163.4 295.0 6

4 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 164.6 295.0 0

5 Coy Link West Franklin High School 161.4 260.0 4

6 Toni Gomez st. paul high school 160.0 245.0 2

7 Pete Dorsey Wellsville High School 165.0 225.0 1

8 Will Voos Sabetha High School 164.0 1.0 0

Men's (10th-12th) 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Josh  Vignery Lyndon High School 162.1 235.0 10

2 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 162.7 220.0 8

3 Pete Dorsey Wellsville High School 165.0 205.0 6

4 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 164.6 200.0 4

5 Coy Link West Franklin High School 161.4 180.0 2

6 Porter Mckinnon Lyndon High School 163.4 170.0 0

7 Toni Gomez st. paul high school 160.0 145.0 1

8 Will Voos Sabetha High School 164.0 1.0 0

Men's (10th-12th) 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 162.7 805.0 10

2 Josh  Vignery Lyndon High School 162.1 780.0 8

3 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 164.6 700.0 6

4 Porter Mckinnon Lyndon High School 163.4 665.0 0

5 Coy Link West Franklin High School 161.4 635.0 4

6 Pete Dorsey Wellsville High School 165.0 615.0 2

7 Toni Gomez st. paul high school 160.0 535.0 1

8 Will Voos Sabetha High School 164.0 317.0 0


